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Concurs

Distanta
Cod co■ umbo fttl
Lattttudttne

Ceas Atomttc
Ceas BENZING
Sttncron■ zare

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
Oη 2

013
014
015
016

Loc ■ansare

Data ■ansar■ ■
Cttlumbofi■
Longtttudttne

Imbarcare
Data Ora

1

05111 030457
+047.52.12′ 7

10.05.24 19:40:20  GPS
10.05.24 19:40:20 +000
10.05.24 19:40120  CPS+03h

5c“u■ 3
′

ノス,OQじめ
'彎

′

Frattti On■ ca
+025.49.02′ 6

Observat土 土

017
018
019
020
0'21

022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033

R0   18 9004434   F
R0   23 1130747   M
R0   23 0695456   M
R0   23 1130753   M
R0   20  909215   M
R0   23 1130756   M
R0   23 1130749   M
R0   23 1130760   M
R0   23 1130745   F
R0   20 2017428   M
R0   23 1130757   M
R0   23 1130740   M
R0   23 1130722   M
R0   23 1130744   M
R0   23 1130770   M
R0   23 1130739   M
PL 295  23 3862M
R0   18 4022509   M
R0   23 1130746   M
R0   23 1130737   F
R0   23 1130751   F
R0   23 1130738   F
R0   23 1130758   F
R0   23 0698774   F
R0   23 1130754   F
RO‐   23 1130755   F
R0   23 1130742   F
R0   23 1130741   F
R0   19  474650   F
R0   18 4022537   F
R0   23 1130750   F
R0   23 0698760   F
R0   19  461859   F
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10.05 19:40:50
10.05 19:41:01
10.05 19:41:10
10.05 19:41:21
10.05 19:41:29
10.05 19:41:38
10.05 19:41:48
10.05 19:41:55
10.05 19:42:01
10.05 19:42:16
10.05 19:42:26
10.05 19:42:36
10.05 19:42:46
10.05 19:42:54
10.05 19:43:00
10.05 19:43109
10.05 19:43:16
10.05 19:43:22
10.05 19:43:30
10.05 19:43:40
10.05 19:43:46
10.05 19:43:52
10.05 119:43:58
10.05 19:44:05
10.05 19:44:11
10.05 19:44:21
10.05 19:44:28
10.05 19:44:34
10.05 19:44:49
10.05 19145:03
10.05 49:45:11
10.05 19:45118
10.05 19:45:28
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037
022
004
uzo
009
029
023
032
020
034
030
016
012
019
033
015
001
035
021
0'1 3
025
014
031
006
021
028
018
a1l
003
036
024
005
002

____i-

li Lj\''
Imbarcare /De s igi I are

: 250304
: 800025D5

Culo
are

GUT

Nr. inel
Senzor

ALBS
GUT
GUT
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
GUPA
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ROSU
ALPA
ALBS
ROSU
GUT
GUT
ALBS
GUT
GUT

DA67E3F8
DA48F386
DA5EC971
DA6EF1 49
DA67E434
DA5ECACl
DA5ECA63
DA6EF230
DA6EFlF7
DA5EC856
DA6EF29B
DA6EEEEC
DA5ECA42
DA67E5F6
DA48F470
DA48F4A6
DA48F48C
DA6EFOD3
DA5ECA1 8
DA6EFOD5
DA67E601
DA6EF1 8C
DA48F487
DA6EF226
DA6EFlB0
DA67E572
DA48F4EB
DA6EF1 7F
DA6EF232
DA5EC827
DA6EF299
DA67E3BC
DA6EFOF8
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